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Polet Kup 2024
Sombor, 3 - 4/2/2024

Disciplina 17 Ženski, 50m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
03/02/2024 - 17:00 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2023

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Otvoreno

1. SZABO, Nora 08 Bajai Spartacus SC 34.91 536 Q
2. LJUBISAVLJEVIC, Milica 09 Srem 37.32 439 Q
3. VARGA, Zofia 07 bez kluba 40.64 340 Q
4. LEZAIC, Laura 08 Polet Sombor 42.49 297 Q
5. MIHAJLOVIC, Mia 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 42.84 290 Q
6. MILOSEVIC, Milica 11 Polet Sombor 42.90 289 Q
7. MILIC, Dunja 10 Polet Sombor 43.31 281 R
8. MIHAJLOVIC, Olja 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 44.00 268 R
9. ACS, Vanda 13 Bajai Spartacus SC 44.53 258

10. GRBA, Aleksandra 09 Polet Sombor 45.19 247
11. ZARIC, Lena 12 Polet Sombor 45.92 235
12. BURMUDZIJA, Katarina 11 Novi Sad 46.27 230
13. ROMEK, Lara 13 Spartak Prozivka 47.32 215
14. CAKANJ, Petra 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 49.36 189
15. VARGA POLJAK, Boglarka 11 PK "Spartak" Subotica 49.42 189
16. RKMAN, Jana 12 Polet Sombor 49.74 185
17. FEHER, Letta 13 Bajai Spartacus SC 53.17 151
18. MAKSIMOVIC, Sara 12 Polet Sombor 1:01.72 97

DSQ ILIC, Milana 13 Polet Sombor 58.76
DSQ NIKOLIC, Sofija 13 Polet Sombor 59.05
DSQ CALIC, Tijana 13 Polet Sombor 1:12.16

13 - 14 godina

1. MILOSEVIC, Milica 11 Polet Sombor 42.90 289 Q
2. MILIC, Dunja 10 Polet Sombor 43.31 281 R
3. BURMUDZIJA, Katarina 11 Novi Sad 46.27 230
4. VARGA POLJAK, Boglarka 11 PK "Spartak" Subotica 49.42 189

11 - 12 godina

1. MIHAJLOVIC, Mia 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 42.84 290 Q
2. MIHAJLOVIC, Olja 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 44.00 268 R
3. ACS, Vanda 13 Bajai Spartacus SC 44.53 258
4. ZARIC, Lena 12 Polet Sombor 45.92 235
5. ROMEK, Lara 13 Spartak Prozivka 47.32 215
6. CAKANJ, Petra 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 49.36 189
7. RKMAN, Jana 12 Polet Sombor 49.74 185
8. FEHER, Letta 13 Bajai Spartacus SC 53.17 151
9. MAKSIMOVIC, Sara 12 Polet Sombor 1:01.72 97

DSQ ILIC, Milana 13 Polet Sombor 58.76
DSQ NIKOLIC, Sofija 13 Polet Sombor 59.05
DSQ CALIC, Tijana 13 Polet Sombor 1:12.16


